12-31	-2002	
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark	U.S. Patent and Trademark O ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): RWA Golf Company, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Denali Products</u> , <u>IIC</u>	
12-26-02	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other	Street Address: 5349 Pine Slope Drive, S.W.	
	City:_ <u>Wyoming</u> State:_ ^{MI} _Zip:_ ⁴⁹⁵⁰⁹	
12/04/02 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🖌 No	
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Intellectual Property Practice Grp	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Warner Norcross & Judd LLP	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:111 Lyon Street, NW, Suite 900	8. Deposit account number:	
City:_Grand Rapids_State:_ ^{MI} _Zip:_ ⁴⁹⁵⁰³⁻²⁴⁸⁷		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
Mail documents to be recorded wit	Signature December, 200 Signature Date ver sheet, attachments, and decuments: th required cover sheet information to: th Trademarks, Box Assignments	
120.00 OP	on, D.C. 20231	
	ΦΔΤΕΝΤ	

PATENT REEL: 13599 FRAME: 0574

BCS/CD-715 (Rev. 04/01)						
MiCHI		CONSUMER & INDUST				
Date Received	(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)					
	This document is effective a subsequent effective da received date is stated in	ate within 90 days after				
	, Warner Norcross & Ju	dd LLP]			
Address 900 Fifth Third Cent	ter, 111 Lyon St., NW					
City Grand Rapids	State MI	Zip Code 49503	EFFECTIVE DATE:			
	urned to the name and a ument will be mailed to th	ddress you enter above.				
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION For use by Limited Liability Companies (Please read information and instructions on reverse side) Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the undersigned limited liability company executes the following Certificate of Amendment:						
1. The present name of the limited liability company is: RWA Golf Company, LLC						
2. The identification r	number assigned by the	Bureau is:		B3772G		
3. The date of filing o	f its original Articles of C	organization was:	October 28,	2002		
 ArticleI of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read as follows: The name of the limited liability company is Denali Products, LLC. 						
r	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

5. The amendment was approved by a majority vote of the members entitled to vote.

It he amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of the members entitled to vote.

This Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the Act.

Signed thisday of	December 7	2002	
Ву	Ah	Regh allen	
(Signature of Member or Menager)			
(Signature of Member of Menager) Ralph W. Allen, Jr.			
<u> </u>	(Type or Print Name)		

12/05/2002 03:54PM

PATENT REEL: 13599 FRAME: 0575

Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

DENALI PRODUCTS, LLC

ID NUMBER: B3772G

received by facsimile transmission on December 5, 2002 is hereby endorsed

Filed on December 9, 2002 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



Sent by Facsimile Transmission 02343

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 9th day of December, 2002.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

PATENT REEL: 13599 FRAME: 0576

RECORDED: 12/26/2002